7.Exploded Views and Parts List

1. Total Exploded View

HT—P1200 EXPLODED—-VIEW DRAWING

DECO-STAND CAP
BRACKET-STAND

STAND-MAIN

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

Samsung Electronics 7-1



1-1. Exploded View (PART1)

AWO096

AW095+

A

7-2

Samsung Electronics



1-2. Exploded View (PART2)

% )

\\‘\//)\\. \\>\\ \>Tli

1430

v

" DECO-STAND CAP

“ 1 TBRACKET-STAND

il

Ht—— STAND-MAIN

a2

~"
‘ S
-2

|
-4

Samsung Electronics



2. Parts List

- CODE-NO DESCRIPTION SPEC QTY REMARK
AH64-03448C CABINET-FRONT HIPS 94HB 1 EXP
AcoTo AH64-03448D CABINET-FRONT HIPS 94V-2 1 USA
AH64-03457C CABINET-REAR SECCT1.0 1 USA,CANADA
ACO%0 AH64-03457D CABINET-REAR SECCT1.0 1 EXP
AH63-00952B COVER-FRONT ABS 1 BASIC
AC255 AH63-00952C COVER-FRONT ABS 1 EUR
AH63-00952D COVER-FRONT ABS 1 NOEUR
AC356 AH63-00953B COVER-SLIDE GEAR ABS 4
ADO055 AHG64-03452B DECORATION-BASE ABS 1
AD180 AH64-03454B DECORATION-KNOB ABS + PLATING 6
AD205 AH64-03449B DECORATION-LINE ABS + PLATING 1
AD280 AHG64-03455B DECORATION-POWER ABS + PLATING 1
AD370 AH64-03456B DECORATION-VOLUME ABS 1
AD442 AH73-00079A RUBBER-DECK RUBBER 3
AG030 AHG66-00161A GEAR-PULLEY POM 2
AH255 AH61-01940A HOLDER-GEAR-DOWN ABS 1
AH256 AHG61-01939A HOLDER-GEAR-UP ABS 1
AH316 AHG61-01944A HOLDER-LENS-DOWN ABS 1
AH317 AHG61-01943A HOLDER-LENS-UP ABS 1
AH320 AHG61-01941A HOLDER-MECHA ABS 1
AH410 AH61-01945A HOLDER-VFD ABS 1
AH430 AHG61-01986A HOLDER-WIRE PP 1
AH433 AH61-01986C HOLDER-WIRE_ST ABS 1
AK170 AHG64-03450B KNOB-FUNCTION ABS 1
AK420 AH64-03453B KNOB-VOLUME ABS + PLATING 1
ALO45 AHG67-00367A LENS-DISC PMMA CLEAR 1
AL180 AHG67-00366A LENS-STANDBY PMMA MILKY 1
AL210 AHG67-00365A LENS-VOLUME PMMA MILKY 1
AP090 AHG66-00219A PULLEY-BELT BUTHYL 2
AH64-03609B WINDOW-DOOR_DOWN 1 BASIC
AWO095
AH64-03609C WINDOW-DOOR_DOWN 1 EUR
AW096 AH64-03610B WINDOW-DOOR_UP 1 EXP
AHG64-03611A WINDOW-VFD PMMA SMOKE T5.0 1 KOR
AL AH64-03611B WINDOW-VFD 1 EXP
AW440 AH61-01938A HOLDER-WINDOW_DOWN ABS 1
AW450 AH61-01937A HOLDER-WINDOW_UP ABS 1
CD000 AH61-01951A BASE-MAIN CASTING 1
CD300 AHG66-00163A GEAR-TRAY POM 2
CD380 AH66-00160A PULLEY-MOTOR POM 2
A 6003-000276 SCREW-TAPTITE BH M3 * 10 YEL 35
B 6003-001476 SCREW-TAPTITE BHM2*5 YEL 4
C 6001-001257 SCREW-TAPTITE RHM1.7 *3 YEL
D 6003-000275 SCREW-TAPTITE BH M3 * 10 BLK 21
E AH64-01106L SCREW-MACHINE M5 * 16 SILVER 5
F 6003-001001 SCREW-TAPTITE FH M3 *8 BLK 22

7-4

Samsung Electronics



